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This leaflet explains how to use the Trinity

N household recycling collection. A collection
YOU r Trl n Ity planner is included so you know when your
household recycli ng recycling will be collected.

: Every home in Trinity receives a recycling
Collect|on collection, in addition to the existing rubbish

and glass collections.
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metal
packaging Metal lids Aerosols Tins

Use your black
recycling box
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Water Bleach Shampoo,
bottles Plastic bottles Ketchup & drinks & cleaning showergel

Use your red
recycling box
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X Pots, tubs, trays and black
plastic e.g. food trays




Please fill the recycling boxes with your:

+  Mixed paper and card: blue box
+  Plastic bottles: red box

+  Metal packaging: black box

Together we can recycle more in Trinity
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mixed
paper & card

v/ Magazines v/ Comics
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/ Shredded paper \
- recommended for N
confidential papers / Envelopes

No thank you
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X Milk or drink cartons
X Polystyrene or plastics

Around a third of Jersey's waste is currently
recycled, together we can improve on this.
Everything we collect for recycling is recycled
and the parish of Trinity is making it even
easier for you to reduce your waste and
recycle more.

Your blue box

/ Catalogues v Cardboard packaging and boxes -
cut up large pieces of card
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v/ Greeting v Junk mail v/ Newspapers
cards

Use your blue
recycling box

qur bi / Yes please
glass bin

v Glass bottles

v/ Glass jars

v/ Broken glass

v

Please rinse

v

mixed glass

You are required to
provide your own

v

labels can be left on)

Remove corks, caps or lids
Remove plastic labels (paper

X No thank you

X Plastic bags
X Lightbulbs*

X Ceramics (cups,mugs,
plates, etc.)*

X Electrical/ electronic goods*
X Cardboard
X General rubbish

wheelie bin for glass

*These items should not be thrown away with your general rubbish and should be
taken to the Household Reuse & Recycling Centre at La Collette, thank you.
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Your recycling collection planner

Your recycling will be collected on the same day as your existing glass collections.
It will be collected by a different vehicle as your recycling will go to a different place
for processing before it is exported for recycling.

Collections will be on the following dates:

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

27th
24th
24th
28th
26th
23rd
28th
25th
22nd
27th
24th
22nd

28th
25th
25th
29th
27th
24th
29th
26th
23rd
28th
25th
23rd

BB

Your collectiop,,

For collection enquiries, contact Germbusters Limited:
T (01534) 869918 (8am-5pm) or = info@germbusters.je

Printed on 100% post-consumer recycled paper with vegetable based inks. Please recycle this leaflet or pass it on to someone else.
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